
County Participants Total Lbs Payment Business Types TOTAL POUNDS 
COUNTIES SERVICED: 
FM Farms 
GC Golf Courses 
MUN Municipalities 
NU Nurseries 
PC PC Companies 
PK Parks 
OTH Other 
SCH Schools 
GV Groves 

99516 
35 
15 
13 
3 

18 
26 
10 
6 
1 
5 

Alachua 3 6811 $6,742.89 1 FM, 1 OTH, 1 PK 
Bay 1 2240 $2,217.60 1 PC 
Brevard 3 4935 $4,885.65 1 PC, 1 MUN, 1 PK 
Broward 5 941 $931.59 3 PC, 1 GC, 1 NU 
Collier 3 1315 $1,301.85 1 PC, 1 GC, 1 PK 
Desoto 1 940 $930.60 1 NU 
Duval 4 4368 $4,324.32 4 PC 
Glades 1 324 $320.76 1 FM 
Hardee 1 952 $942.48 1 GV 
Highlands 4 4142 $4,100.58 1 GV, 1 OTH, 1 NU, 1 FM 
Hillsborough 9 6577 $6,511.23 3 PC, 3 PK, 1 FM, 2 NU PARTICIPANTS SERVICED:  97 
Indian River 4 3477 $3,442.23 2 FM, 1 GC, 1 GV 
Lake 4 6318 $6,254.82 2 PC, 1 GC, 1 NU 
Lee 3 9718 $9,620.82 1 PC, 2 PK 
Levy 1 893 $884.07 1 FM 
Manatee 2 10582 $10,476.18 1 GC, 1 OTH 
Marion 1 383 $379.17 1 GC 
Miami‐Dade 9 13743 $13,605.57 6 NU, 1 GC, 1 GV, 1 SCH 
Nassau 1 407 $402.93 1 GC 
Okaloosa 1 100 $99.00 1 GV 
Orange 3 2889 $2,860.11 2 PC, 1 NU 
Osceola 1 100 $99.00 1 PC 
Palm Beach 10 5496 $5,441.04 1 PC, 3 GC, 3 NU, 1 OTH, 2 MUN 
Pasco (TBD) 3 1493 $1,478.07 2 PC, 1 OTH 
Pinellas 1 508 $502.92 1 GC 
Polk 4 2453 $2,428.47 3 FM, 1 PK 
Putnam 1 340 $336.60 1 FM 
Santa Rosa 1 1030 $1,019.70 1 FM 
Sarasota 2 1184 $1,172.16 1 PC, 1 PK 
Seminole 1 100 $99.00 1 PC 
St. Johns 4 2628 $2,601.72 1 PC, 3 FM 
St. Lucie 1 100 $99.00 1 GC 
Sumter 1 554 $548.46 1 NU 
Volusia 2 1339 $1,325.61 1 PC, 1 NU 
Walton 1 136 $134.64 1 OTH 


